
Результаты подробные
European Junior Diving Championship, AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 28.06.17

A Девочки, вышка, Финал
1. Anna Chuinyshena, Россия, 2000 +163,30

107B 10 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 21,50 64,50 64,50 227,80 2.
407C 10 3,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 64,00 128,50 291,80 2.
626C 10 3,3 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 62,70 191,20 354,50 1.

5253B 10 3,2 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 21,50 68,80 260,00 423,30
12,7 6,8 6,3 6,5 7,1 7,0

2. Elena Wassen, Германия, 2000 +173,50
5253B 10 3,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 62,40 62,40 235,90 1.
6243D 10 3,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 62,40 124,80 298,30 1.

205B 10 2,9 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 19,00 55,10 179,90 353,40 2.
405B 10 2,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 61,60 241,50 415,00

12,1 6,8 6,8 6,5 6,6 6,5
3. Christina Wassen, Германия, 1999 +166,65

407C 10 3,2 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 9,50 30,40 30,40 197,05 7.
205B 10 2,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,50 53,65 84,05 250,70 6.

6243D 10 3,2 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 65,60 149,65 316,30 5.
5253B 10 3,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 62,40 212,05 378,70

12,5 5,4 5,9 5,8 5,9 5,5
4. Emily Martin, Соединенное Королевство, 2001 +171,50
5152B 10 2,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 55,10 55,10 226,60 3.
205C 7,5 2,8 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 11,50 32,20 87,30 258,80 4.
107B 10 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,00 66,00 153,30 324,80 4.
407C 10 3,2 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,00 51,20 204,50 376,00

11,9 5,5 5,6 5,8 5,8 5,8
5. Valeriia Liulko, Украина, 1999 +155,10
5253B 10 3,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 64,00 64,00 219,10 4.
407C 10 3,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 52,80 116,80 271,90 3.

6243D 10 3,2 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 60,80 177,60 332,70 3.
107B 10 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 12,00 36,00 213,60 368,70

12,6 5,5 5,5 5,6 5,9 5,6
6. Ruby Bower, Соединенное Королевство, 1999 +155,00

305C 10 2,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 17,50 49,00 49,00 204,00 6.
107B 10 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 40,50 89,50 244,50 7.

5152B 10 2,9 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 56,55 146,05 301,05 7.
405B 10 2,8 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 18,00 50,40 196,45 351,45

11,5 6,0 5,6 5,4 5,8 5,8
7. Saija Paavola, Финляндия, 2001 +148,50
5251B 10 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 42,90 42,90 191,40 8.
614B 10 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 93,30 241,80 8.
107B 10 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 57,00 150,30 298,80 8.



405B 10 2,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,50 51,80 202,10 350,60
10,8 6,4 6,1 6,3 6,0 6,5

8. Helle Tuxen, Норвегия, 2001 +143,25
205B 10 2,9 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,00 46,40 46,40 189,65 9.

6243D 10 3,2 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 51,20 97,60 240,85 9.
305C 10 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 54,60 152,20 295,45 9.
405B 10 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,00 47,60 199,80 343,05

11,7 5,8 5,6 5,8 5,9 5,9
9. Giulia Vittorioso, Италия, 2001 +158,30
5233D 5 2,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 53,75 53,75 212,05 5.

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 44,55 98,30 256,60 5.
205B 10 2,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 56,55 154,85 313,15 6.
305C 10 2,8 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 9,50 26,60 181,45 339,75

10,9 5,5 5,8 5,4 5,9 5,5
10. Dominika Mirowska, Польша, 1999 +138,65

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 45,60 45,60 184,25 11.
405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 54,00 99,60 238,25 10.
205B 10 2,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 50,75 150,35 289,00 10.
305C 10 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 46,20 196,55 335,20

10,8 6,1 6,0 6,0 6,3 5,9
11. Kseniya Ustsinovich, Беларусь, 2001 +139,55

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 18,00 43,20 43,20 182,75 12.
205B 10 2,9 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 12,50 36,25 79,45 219,00 12.
305C 10 2,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,00 50,40 129,85 269,40 11.
614B 10 2,4 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,50 54,00 183,85 323,40

10,5 5,9 5,8 6,0 6,1 5,8
12. Yulia Bandzik, Беларусь, 2001 +147,95

105B 5 2,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,00 41,60 41,60 189,55 10.
205C 7,5 2,8 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 11,00 30,80 72,40 220,35 11.
305C 10 2,8 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 10,00 28,00 100,40 248,35 12.
405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 16,50 44,55 144,95 292,90

10,9 4,6 4,5 4,3 4,5 4,1
Судьи

1. Daniel Azorin, FRA 
2. Nancy Roza, NED 
3. Love Swartz, SWE 
4. Petros Fyrigos, GRE 
5. Ale Pikturniene, LTU 
В запасе Michael Barth, SUI 
Рефери: Grete Kugler, LEN TDC
Помощник рефери: Anna Sorokina, LEN TDC
Секретарь: Anett Monica Thuestad, NOR



Результаты подробные
European Junior Diving Championship, AdO arena, Bergen, Norway, 28.06.17

A Девочки, вышка, Предварительные
1. Elena Wassen, Германия, 2000

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,50 36,00 36,00 36,00 3.
403B 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,50 43,00 79,00 79,00 3.
612B 10 1,9 7,5 8,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 25,00 47,50 126,50 126,50 1.

5231D 10 2,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 23,50 47,00 173,50 173,50 1.
5253B 10 3,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 60,80 234,30 234,30 1.
6243D 10 3,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,00 57,60 291,90 291,90 1.

205B 10 2,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 21,00 60,90 352,80 352,80 1.
405B 10 2,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 22,50 63,00 415,80 415,80

12,1 7,1 7,1 7,3 7,7 7,0
2. Christina Wassen, Германия, 1999

201B 10 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 33,30 33,30 33,30 9.
301B 10 1,9 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 23,50 44,65 77,95 77,95 4.
612B 10 1,9 7,0 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,5 23,00 43,70 121,65 121,65 4.
403B 10 2,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,50 45,00 166,65 166,65 3.
407C 10 3,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,50 52,80 219,45 219,45 2.
205B 10 2,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 16,00 46,40 265,85 265,85 2.

6243D 10 3,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 62,40 328,25 328,25 2.
5253B 10 3,2 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 16,00 51,20 379,45 379,45

12,5 6,4 6,4 6,6 6,6 6,4
3. Giulia Vittorioso, Италия, 2001

103B 10 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 7.
403B 10 2,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,50 41,00 74,60 74,60 6.
301B 10 1,9 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,5 23,00 43,70 118,30 118,30 5.

5231D 10 2,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 40,00 158,30 158,30 5.
5233D 5 2,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 47,50 205,80 205,80 6.

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 52,65 258,45 258,45 5.
205B 10 2,9 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 55,10 313,55 313,55 3.
305C 10 2,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 5,5 17,00 47,60 361,15 361,15

10,9 6,6 6,5 6,9 6,5 6,6
4. Valeriia Liulko, Украина, 1999

103B 10 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 15.
403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 40,00 69,60 69,60 11.
301B 10 1,9 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 24,00 45,60 115,20 115,20 6.

5331D 10 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 39,90 155,10 155,10 6.
5253B 10 3,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 52,80 207,90 207,90 5.
407C 10 3,2 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 38,40 246,30 246,30 8.

6243D 10 3,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 52,80 299,10 299,10 5.
107B 10 3,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 20,50 61,50 360,60 360,60

12,6 6,1 5,8 6,1 6,2 6,2
5. Saija Paavola, Финляндия, 2001



103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 34,40 34,40 34,40 5.
612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 36,90 71,30 71,30 9.
301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 105,50 105,50 13.

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,50 43,00 148,50 148,50 9.
5251B 10 2,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,00 54,60 203,10 203,10 7.
614B 10 2,4 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 54,00 257,10 257,10 6.
107B 10 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 51,00 308,10 308,10 4.
405B 10 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,50 43,40 351,50 351,50

10,8 6,6 6,9 6,4 6,6 6,4
6. Anna Chuinyshena, Россия, 2000

612B 10 1,9 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,50 42,75 42,75 42,75 1.
403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 41,00 83,75 83,75 1.
201B 10 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,50 38,70 122,45 122,45 3.
301B 10 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 21,50 40,85 163,30 163,30 4.
107B 10 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 54,00 217,30 217,30 4.
407C 10 3,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 43,20 260,50 260,50 4.
626C 10 3,3 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,5 1,5 7,00 23,10 283,60 283,60 9.

5253B 10 3,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 64,00 347,60 347,60
12,7 5,9 5,9 6,0 6,2 6,0

7. Ruby Bower, Соединенное Королевство, 1999
403B 10 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 42,00 42,00 42,00 2.
103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 22,00 35,20 77,20 77,20 5.
201B 10 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 36,00 113,20 113,20 8.
301B 10 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,00 41,80 155,00 155,00 7.
305C 10 2,8 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 13,00 36,40 191,40 191,40 9.
107B 10 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 15,50 46,50 237,90 237,90 9.

5152B 10 2,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,00 55,10 293,00 293,00 8.
405B 10 2,8 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 18,50 51,80 344,80 344,80

11,5 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,4 6,3
8. Dominika Mirowska, Польша, 1999

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 7.
403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 40,95 74,55 74,55 7.
301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 38,00 112,55 112,55 9.
612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 26,10 138,65 138,65 15.
105B 7,5 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 22,00 52,80 191,45 191,45 8.
405C 7,5 2,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 22,00 59,40 250,85 250,85 7.
205B 10 2,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 16,00 46,40 297,25 297,25 6.
305C 10 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 15,00 42,00 339,25 339,25

10,8 6,3 6,4 6,1 6,3 6,1
9. Emily Martin, Соединенное Королевство, 2001

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 21,50 34,40 34,40 34,40 5.
403B 7,5 2,1 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 22,50 47,25 81,65 81,65 2.
201B 10 1,8 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 23,00 41,40 123,05 123,05 2.
301B 10 1,9 8,0 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 25,50 48,45 171,50 171,50 2.

5152B 10 2,9 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 46,40 217,90 217,90 3.
205C 7,5 2,8 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,00 44,80 262,70 262,70 3.
107B 10 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,50 31,50 294,20 294,20 7.



407C 10 3,2 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 12,50 40,00 334,20 334,20
11,9 5,9 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,0

10. Helle Tuxen, Норвегия, 2001
103B 10 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 31,20 31,20 31,20 14.
612B 10 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 20,00 38,00 69,20 69,20 12.
301B 10 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 37,05 106,25 106,25 11.
403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,50 37,00 143,25 143,25 12.
205B 10 2,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 16,00 46,40 189,65 189,65 12.

6243D 10 3,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 36,80 226,45 226,45 11.
305C 10 2,8 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 51,80 278,25 278,25 10.
405B 10 2,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 54,60 332,85 332,85

11,7 5,9 6,2 5,9 5,9 6,0
11. Yulia Bandzik, Беларусь, 2001

103B 10 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 32,00 32,00 32,00 12.
403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 38,00 70,00 70,00 10.
301B 10 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 20,50 38,95 108,95 108,95 10.

5231D 10 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 39,00 147,95 147,95 11.
105B 5 2,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 42,90 190,85 190,85 11.
205C 7,5 2,8 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 9,00 25,20 216,05 216,05 14.
305C 10 2,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 20,00 56,00 272,05 272,05 11.
405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 20,50 55,35 327,40 327,40

10,9 6,1 5,9 5,9 6,2 6,0
12. Kseniya Ustsinovich, Беларусь, 2001

103B 10 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 15.
403B 10 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 33,00 62,60 62,60 17.
301B 10 1,9 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 39,90 102,50 102,50 16.
612B 10 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 19,50 37,05 139,55 139,55 14.
105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 46,80 186,35 186,35 13.
205B 10 2,9 4,5 5,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 13,00 37,70 224,05 224,05 12.
305C 10 2,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 4,5 17,00 47,60 271,65 271,65 12.
614B 10 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 18,00 43,20 314,85 314,85

10,5 5,9 6,2 5,6 6,3 5,9
13. Laia Peinador, Испания, 2001

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 28,00 28,00 28,00 17.
403B 10 2,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 35,00 63,00 63,00 16.
301B 10 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 17,00 32,30 95,30 95,30 17.

5132D 10 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,50 40,95 136,25 136,25 16.
614B 10 2,4 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 42,00 178,25 178,25 16.
105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 15,00 36,00 214,25 214,25 16.
405C 7,5 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 48,60 262,85 262,85 14.

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,50 44,40 307,25 307,25
9,9 6,1 5,8 5,9 5,8 5,7

14. Urszula Szewczyk, Польша, 2001
103B 10 1,6 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 22,00 35,20 35,20 35,20 4.
403B 10 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 34,00 69,20 69,20 12.
201B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 19,00 34,20 103,40 103,40 15.
301B 7,5 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 32,30 135,70 135,70 17.



405B 10 2,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,00 47,60 183,30 183,30 14.
5152B 10 2,9 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 17,50 50,75 234,05 234,05 10.
107C 10 2,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 12,00 32,40 266,45 266,45 13.
205B 10 2,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 11,50 33,35 299,80 299,80

11,3 5,6 5,4 5,4 5,4 5,5
15. Noor Lanen, Нидерланды, 1999

103B 10 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 10.
403B 10 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 36,00 68,80 68,80 14.
301B 10 1,9 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 37,05 105,85 105,85 12.
612B 10 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 19,00 36,10 141,95 141,95 13.
405B 10 2,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 49,00 190,95 190,95 10.
107C 10 2,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 9,00 24,30 215,25 215,25 15.

5233D 7,5 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,50 32,40 247,65 247,65 16.
614B 10 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 42,00 289,65 289,65

10,3 5,6 5,8 5,6 5,4 5,6
16. Julie Synnøve Thorsen, Норвегия, 1999

201B 10 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 32,40 32,40 32,40 11.
301B 10 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 39,90 72,30 72,30 8.
612B 10 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,00 41,80 114,10 114,10 7.
403B 10 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,50 35,00 149,10 149,10 8.
205B 10 2,9 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 9,50 27,55 176,65 176,65 17.

5251B 10 2,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,50 42,90 219,55 219,55 13.
405B 10 2,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,00 39,20 258,75 258,75 15.
107C 10 2,7 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5 4,5 10,50 28,35 287,10 287,10

11,0 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,5
17. Ilaria Bordoni, Италия, 1999

103B 10 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 32,00 32,00 32,00 12.
403B 10 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,50 35,00 67,00 67,00 15.
301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 38,00 105,00 105,00 14.

5231D 10 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 21,50 43,00 148,00 148,00 10.
405B 10 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 11,50 32,20 180,20 180,20 15.
205C 7,5 2,8 2,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 4,50 12,60 192,80 192,80 17.

5251B 10 2,6 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 46,80 239,60 239,60 17.
105B 10 2,3 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,00 46,00 285,60 285,60

10,5 5,6 5,6 5,4 5,7 5,6
18. Xenia Santana, Испания, 2000

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 28,00 28,00 28,00 17.
403B 10 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 31,00 59,00 59,00 18.
201B 10 1,8 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 13,00 23,40 82,40 82,40 18.

5231D 10 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 36,00 118,40 118,40 18.
614B 10 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 14,00 33,60 152,00 152,00 18.
105B 10 2,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 37,95 189,95 189,95 18.
405C 10 2,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 15,00 37,50 227,45 227,45 18.

5233D 10 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 36,00 263,45 263,45
9,6 5,3 5,0 5,0 5,4 5,2

Судьи



Панель A 
В раундах 1, 2, 5, 6 
1. Anna Wierniuk, POL 
2. Gianclaudio Calderara, ITA 
3. Nancy Roza, NED 
4. Christian Picker, GER 
5. Andrey Beketov, RUS 
В запасе Maria Luisa Castillo, ESP 

Панель B 
В раундах 3, 4, 7, 8 
1. Oleana Patserina, UKR 
2. Jane Ogden, GBR 
3. Kim Jensen, NOR 
4. Andrei Mamontov, BLR 
5. Sandra Brzakova, CZE
В запасе Ale Pikturniene, LTU 

Рефери: Grete Kugler, LEN TDC
Помощник рефери: Anna Sorokina, LEN TDC
Секретарь: Anett Monica Thuestad, NOR


